
THE LONDON GAZETTE, JULY 24, 1866.

JOINT STOCK BANKS.
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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Bilston District Banking Company ...

Bradford Commercial Banking Company...
Burton, Uttoxeter, and Staffordshire Union Banking)

Chesterfield and North Derbyshire Banking Company ...
Cumberland Union Banking Company (Limited)
Coventry and Warwickshire Banking Company ...
Cqventry Union Banking Company ... ...
County of Gloucester Banking Company
Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Company

Dudley and West Bromwich Banking Company ...
Derby and Derbyshire Banking Company
Darlington District Joint Stock Banking Company . ...

Gloucestershire Banking Company ... ...

Halifax Commercial Banking Company (Limited)
Halifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Company

Knaresborough and Claro Banking Company ...

Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company ...
Leamington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Company

Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking)

Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company
National Provincial Bank of England ... ...

North Wilts Banking Company ... ... ...

Northamptonshire Banking Company
North and South Wales Bank -. . . ... ... ...

Par es's Leicestershire Banking Company ... ...

Stamford, Spalding, and Boston Banking Company
Stuckey's Banking- -Company, Bristol Somersetshire 1

Bank, and Somersetshire-Bank ... ... ... j

Stourbridge arid Kidderminster Banking Company ...
Sheffield and Hallamshire Banking Company
Sheffield and Eotherham Joint Stock Banking Company
Swaledale and Wensleydale Banking Company ...

Wolverhampton and Staffordshire Banking Company ..
Wakefield and Barnsley Union Bank

Bradford
Wolverhampton...
Whitehaven

B ur ton -upon-Trent

Chesterfield

Coventry
Coventry
Cheltenham
Carlisle ... ... ... ...
Carlisle ... ... ... ...

Darlington

Gloucester

Huddersfield
Hull

Knaresborough ...

Lancaster

Leamington Priors
Ludlow ... ... ... ...

Nottingham

Nottingham ... ...
Birmingham
Hd. Office, 112, Bishopsgate-st., London
Melksham
Northampton ... ...
Northampton
Liverpool ... ...

Leicester... ... ... ...

Sheffield
Stamford ... ...
Langport ... ... Not

Shiffnall ...
Stourbridge ... ...
Sheffield
Sheffield ... •
Richmond

Wolverhampton ...
Waketield

Average
Amount.

£
10508
9060'

49627
9201

25557
20537

44186

8251
29431
13257
12027
92970
21903
19120

28661
17500
22466

123418

17806
34205
29045
10997
37745

1515

22970

46079
46930
39604
10501
8740

20724

21150
50784

42128
46832
16249
54153

44649

35901
37971

received

27400
47580
22825
49216
41232

21664
15083


