## JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, a	ınd Pri	ncipal P	lace	of Issue.		<u>.</u>		Average Amount.
							- {	£
Bank of Westmorland	•••	•••			•••	•••	•••	10508
Barnsley Banking Company	•••	. ***	•••		•••	•••	••••]	9060
Bradford Banking Company	•••	•••	•••		•••	***	•••	49627
Bilston District Banking Company	••••	•••	•••		•••	•••	••••	9201
Bank of Whitehaven	••• .	••• '	•••		•••	•••	•••}	25557
Bradford Commercial Banking Compar	ıy	_***	•••	Bradford	•••	•••	•••	20537
Burton, Uttoxeter, and Staffordshire	Union	Bankiu	g 🚶	Burton-upon-Tr	ent	•••		44186
Company	•••	•••	J		02.0	•••		
Observed and North Dorborhine Box	lina C	lomnon#		Chesterfield				8251
Chesterfield and North Derbyshire Bat			•••	Carlisle	•••	•••	••••	29431
Cumberland Union Banking Company Coventry and Warwickshire Banking (	(THIII)	eu)	•••	Coventry	•••	***	••••	13257
Coventry and warwickshire Danking C Coventry Union Banking Company	_	-	•••	Ma	•••	•••		12027
County of Gloucester Banking Company	***	*** .	•••		•••	•••		92970
Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Compar		•••	•••	G-11-1	•••	• • •	- 1	21903
Carlisle City and District Bank		•••	•••	Carlisle	•••	***	}	19120
Carnsie City, and District Dank	•••	****	•••	Carrisio	•••	•••	•••	10120
,					٠		ļ	
Dudley and West Bromwich Banking		ny	•••		•••	•••	•••	28661
Derby and Derbyshire Banking Compa		•••	•••		•••	•••	•••	17500
Darlington District Joint Stock Bankin	ng Com	pany	•••	Darlington	•••	•••	•••	22466
Gloucestershire Banking Company	•••	•••	•••	Gloucester	•••	•••		129418
Halifax Joint Stock Bank	•••		•••	Halifax				17806
Huddersfield Banking Company	•••	•••		Huddersfield	•••	•••	•••	34205
Trun II A T		•••	•••	TY11		•••	•••	29045
Hull Banking Company Halifax Commercial Banking Compan	r (Limi	 (boti	•••	Halifax	•••	•••	•••	10997
Halifax and Huddersfield Union Bank			•••	TT-1:C	•••	•••	•••	37745
Helston Banking Company		mpany	•••	TTalatam	•••	•••	•••	1515
Knaresborough and Claro Banking Co	mpany	•••	•••	Knaresborough	•••	•••	•••	22970
It D1: Co				T				46079
Lancaster Banking Company	•••	•••	•••		•••	•••	•••	
Leicestershire Banking Company	•••	• • •	•••		•••	•••	•••	46930 39604
Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Compan		- ~	•••		•••	•••	•••	10501
Leamington Priors and Warwickshire : Ludlow and Tenbury Bank	Bankin,	g Compa	ny 	Leamington Pri	ors	•••	•••	8740
	•••	***	•••					1
Moore and Robinson's Nottingham Company (Limited)	mshire 	Bankin	g }	Nottingham	•••	•••	•••	20724
Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banl	ring Co	ımnanv		Nottingham				21150
National Provincial Bank of England		•••	•••	Birmingham		***		50784
	•••		•••	Hd. Office, 112, Bis	hopse	ate-st., Lo	ndon	
North Wilts Banking Company	•••	•••	•••	Melksham		•••	•••	42128
Northamptonshire Union Bank	•••		•••	Northampton	•••	•••		46832
Northamptonshire Banking Company	•••	•••	•••	Northampton	•••	•••	•••	16249
North and South Wales Bank	•••		•••	Liverpool	•••	•••	•••	54153
				. `				
Pares's Leicestershire Banking Company	ny	•••	•••	Leicester	•••	•••	•••	44649
Sheffield Banking Company	***	***	•••	Sheffield	•••	•••	•••	35901
Stamford, Spalding, and Boston Banki			•••	Stamford	•••	•••	•••	37971
Stuckey's Banking Company, Brist Bank, and Somersetshire Bank	ol Son	nersetshi	~	Langport	•••	•••	Not	received
<b>-</b> '	•••	•••	j	Shiffnall				27400
Shropshire Banking Company Stourbridge and Kidderminster Bankir	···	***	•••	1	•••	•••	•••	47580
Stouroriage and Midderminster Bankin Sheffield and Hallamshire Banking Con		եռու	•••	Stourbridge   Sheffield	•••	•••	•••	22825
Sheffield and Rotherham Joint Stock I		r Compo	•••	Sheffield	•••	***	•••	49216
Swaledale and Wensleydale Banking (				Richmond	***	•••	•••	41232
	_	-						
Wolverhampton and Staffordshire Ban	-	ompany		Wolverhampton			•••	21664
Wakefield and Barnsley Union Bank	400	***	•••	Waketield	•••	•••	. •••	15083